Hygienic Product
Range Brochure
THE POWER IN CABLE PROTECTION
3RD
edition
D
ES

Flexicon Hygienic System
Also Available - UL Listed Conduits
Conduit Selection HR
Hygienic
Range
For more information on UL listed hygienic conduits, please contact us on flexiconsales@atkore.com
Construction: Zinc coated galvanised low carbon steel
strip with a white UL liquid tight PVC jacket that inhibits
bacteria growth.
UL Type LFMC Splash Zone
Liquid Tight conduit
Construction: UL liquid tight PVC jacket that inhibits
bacteria growth.
UL Type LFNC-B Splash Zone
Liquid Tight conduit
12 LPCWFG12 LPCBUFGI6 LPCGFG12 LTPWFGI2 LTPBUFGI2
16 LPCWFG16 LPCBUFGI6 LPCGFG16 LTPWFGI6 LTPBUFGI6 LTPSSBUFG16
20 LPCWFG20 LPCBUFG20 LPCGFG16 LTPWFG20 LTPBUFG20 LTBRDPWFG20 LTBRDPBUFG20 LTPSSBUFG20
25 LPCWFG25 LPCBUFG25 LPCGFG16 LTPWFG25 LTPBUFG25 LTBRDPWFG25 LTBRDPBUFG25 LTPSSBUFG25
32 LPCWFG32 LPCBUFG32 LPCGFG16 LTPWFG32 LTPBUFG32 LTBRDPWFG32 LTBRDPBUFG32 LTPSSBUFG32
40 LPCWFG40 LPCBUFG40 LPCGFG16 LTPWFG40 LTPBUFG40 LTBRDPWFG40 LTBRDPBU FG40 LTPSSBU FG40
50 LPCWFG50 LPCBUFG50 LPCGFG16 LTPWFG50 LTPBUFG50 LTBRDPWFG50 LTBRDPBUFG50 LTPSSBUFG50
63 LPCWFG63 LPCBUFG63 LPCGFG16 LTPWFG63 LTPBUFG63
Multipart compression fitting designed using principles
given in EN1672-2 and EN ISO 14159. Manufactured from
316L Stainless Steel, complete with polyester elastomer

(mm)
OD
(mm)
Conduit
Part No.
White
Reel
Length
(m)
Conduit
Part No.
Blue
Reel
Length
(m)
12 10.0 14.2 LTPWFG12 25, 50 LTPBUFG12 25, 50
16 12.6 17.8 LTPWFG16 25 LTPBUFG16 25
20 16.0 21.1 LTPWFG20 10, 25 LTPBUFG20 10, 25
25 21.0 26.4 LTPWFG25 10, 25 LTPBUFG25 10, 25
32 26.5 33.1 LTPWFG32 10, 25 LTPBUFG32 10, 25
40 35.4 41.8 LTPWFG40 10 LTPBUFG40 10
50 40.0 47.9 LTPWFG50 10 LTPBUFG50 10
63 51.3 59.7 LTPWFG63 10 LTPBUFG63 10
Conduit
Part No.
White
Reel

HR
Hygienic
Range
HR
Hygienic
Range
Nominal
 size
(mm)
Conduit Part No.
Blue
Reel
Length
(m)
12
16 LTPSSBUFG16 25
20 LTPSSBUFG20 25
25 LTPSSBUFG25 25
32 LTPSSBUFG32 10
40 LTPSSBUFG40 10
50 LTPSSBUFG50 10
63
Fitting Part No. Thread
size
LTP12-M12-C-FG M12

Fixing clip to support conduit. Manufactured from 316L
Stainless Steel. Can be used with both metallic and
non-metallic hygienic conduits.
Hexagonal locknut to secure fitting. Manufactured from
316L Stainless Steel. Can be used with LPC-C-FG and
LTP-C-FG fittings.
Fixing Clip
Stainless Steel
Locknut
Stainless Steel
Diameter (mm)Height (mm)Part Number
2 Way          FBOX75X60-M20X2-SS          65                           75
4 Way          FBOX75X60-M20X4-SS           65                           75
Ø Fixing Clip
Part Number
12 FCC12-SS
16 FCC16-SS
20 FCC20-SS
25 FCC25-SS
32 FCC32-SS
40 FCC40-SS
50 FCC50-SS
63
Thread
Size
Locknut